ANDREW MARTIN

Audrey

Chair

Mid-century modern armchair

This versatile armchair is ready to slide seamlessly into

any interior style. Inspired by mid-century design

Audrey is formed from a dark stained wood frame

which curves elegantly around the back of the chair.

The wrap around back and sides, and seat cushion, are

upholstered in a fresh off-white linen fabric

contributing to its fresh, contemporary feel.

Specification

Product Code:
Product Height:
Product Width:
Product Depth:
Seat Height:
Seat Depth:
Arm Height:
Weight:

Frame Material:
Fabric Composition:
Cushion Filling:
Cover Type:
Collection:
CBM:

Next Stock Due:
Packed Weight:

Boxed Dimensions:

EU Commodity Code:

CH1151

76 (cm)

62 (cm)

65 (cm)

48 (cm)

48 (cm)

63 (cm)

14 (kg)

Ash Wood

100% Polyester
Foam

Fixed

Origin

0.333

28 October 2022
17 (kg)

64 x 65 x 80 - 17kg
94016100






