ANDREW MARTIN











Audrey

Chair

Mid-century modern armchair

This versatile armchair is ready to slide seamlessly into any interior style. Inspired by mid-century design Audrey is formed from a dark stained wood frame which curves elegantly around the back of the chair. The wrap around back and sides, and seat cushion, are upholstered in a fresh off-white linen fabric contributing to its fresh, contemporary feel.

Specification

Product Code:	CH1151
Product Height:	76 (cm)
Product Width:	62 (cm)
Product Depth:	65 (cm)
Seat Height:	48 (cm)
Seat Depth:	48 (cm)
Arm Height:	63 (cm)
Weight:	14 (kg)
Frame Material:	Ash Wood
Fabric Composition:	100% Polyester
Cushion Filling:	Foam
Cover Type:	Fixed
Collection:	Origin
CBM:	0.333
Next Stock Due:	28 October 2022
Packed Weight:	17 (kg)
Boxed Dimensions:	64 x 65 x 80 - 17kg
EU Commodity Code:	94016100